IFAGG World Championships 2024

TARTU, Tartu University Sportshall (Ujula 4)
22.11.2024 - Women

Preliminary Final
TV | AV-A | AV-B | EXE Score TV | AV-A | AV-B | EXE Score

Rank |(Country|Group/Club Score

Minetit
Gorjunov Alisa,
Hartman Sanni,
Hyytidinen Jenni,

o= |Hakkinen linu,
1. . ..
FIN arventausta Katariina,
Malinen Minttu,
Sepponen Saimi, Tapio
Sini
Tampereen Sisu

9.100 | 5.000 | 4.750 | 9.650 |28.500 (2)| 9.550 | 4.900 | 4.950 | 9.350 | 28.750 (1) | 57.250

The National Team
Neykova Karina,
Tabakova Siana,
Staykova Yana,

Bl |Mehlemova Maria,
BUL |Kovacheva Hristiana,
Karpacheva Sibila,
Berova Victoria,
Taseva Katrin
BFAGG

9.350 | 4.900 | 4.950 | 9.350 [28.550 (1)| 9.200 | 4.750 | 4.700 | 9.750 | 28.400 (2)| 56.950

Siidisabad

Maasikas Mona,
Treufeld Saskia, Kuusik
Karolina, Sorge Liisbet,
r— Sarv Liina, Juuriste

3. Annabel, Mdgi Hanna, | 8.950 | 4.950 | 4.700 | 9.350 [27.950 (3)| 9.200 | 4.750 | 4.600 | 9.350 [27.900 (3)| 55.850
EST Sarapuu Elis, Terep
Maria, Hermann Emily,
Saealle Karina

GC Rytmika / Estonian
Gymnastics Federation

OVO Team

Alvesalo Aliisa,
Hyppénen Aino,
Kameneva Ksenia,

o= |Kutila Janna, Ldnsmans
FIN |Selma, Raatari Oona,
Salminen Sanni,
Serengil Yagmur,
Virkkunen Alida

Olarin Voimistelijat

8.800 | 4.700 | 4.700 | 9.200 (27.400 (4)| 8.950 | 4.800 | 4.500 | 8.900 |27.150 (4)| 54.550

Team Shoin
Nose Nanoha, Kamba
Rino, Ishida Nanasa,
Uemura Aine,

[ ] Miyamoto Yui,
JPN  |Kitagawa Rinka,
Shimizu Nina

apanese Federation of
Aesthetic Group
Gymnastics JFAGG

8.300 | 4.400 | 4.100 | 8.200 [25.000 (7)| 8.250 | 4.450 | 4.150 | 8.600 |25.450 (5)| 50.450




Rank

Country

Group/Club

Preliminary

Final

TV

AV-A

AV-B | EXE

Score

TV

AV-A

AV-B

EXE

Score

Score

EST

Violett

Lass Kertu, Haava
Hettel, Toom Annabel,
Marjapuu Mirtel, Laas
Kaisa, Krit Karina,
Magerramov Grete,
Sikk Mia Natalie

GC Janika / Estonian
Gymnastics Federation

7.750

4.500

4.200

8.750

25.200 (6)

7.850

4.200

4.200

8.550

24.800 (6)

50.000

CZE

SK MG MANTILA
Brno - Team Fénix
Kasinova Sabina,
Tenorova Tereza,
Rihdkova Laura,
Benesova Tereza,
Fuskova Anna,
Kolouchova Sabina,
Terzieva Charlotte
SK MG MANTILA Brno,
Czech Federation AGG

8.150

3.650

4.100

8.350

24.250 (8)

8.000

4.000

3.900

8.550

24.450 (7)

48.700

KAZ

SAMRUK
Onggarbay Akerke,
Zharkenova Sofiya,
Kabdula Adina,
Sanatova Damilya,
Boskeyeva Indira,
Mukhamediya
Aiganym, Kassayeva
Dariya

Kazakhstan Federation
of Aesthetic Group
Gymnastics

7.350

4.250

4.100

8.550

24.250 (8)

7.550

3.950

4.300

8.250

24.050 (9)

48.300

UKR

Grand-Victory
Kovtun Anna, Pieskova
Sofiia, Sarkisova
Valentyna,
Kanishevska-Yurkovska
Olha, Terekovska Olha,
Kokhas Iryna, Katsuba
Anastasiia

FAGGU

7.550

4.100

4.000

8.250

23.900 (13)

7.950

3.950

3.850

8.500

24.250 (3)

48.150

10.

KAZ

FLAME

Niyazova Ninel,
Odeichuk Milena,
Satanova Mereilen,
Zhaksylyk Aruana,
Kurmangaliyeva Inzhu,
andossova Kamila,
Tsurkan Sofya,
Shakhkarim Sayazhan,
Uassiyeva Diana
Kazakhstan Federation
of Aesthetic Group
Gymnastics

7.100

4.350

4.100

8.300

23.850 (14)

7.250

4.000

4.300

8.250

23.800 (10)

47.650




Rank

Country

Group/Club

Preliminary

Final

TV

AV-A

AV-B | EXE

Score

TV

AV-A

AV-B

EXE

Score

Score

11.

CZE

Prague AGG Team
Thunder
Charvatova Kristina,
Dovhanychova
Yuliyana, Grechyshkina
Kateryna, Stvova
Sofie, Selyska
Anastasiya, Antonova
Julie, Shpontak
Viktorie, Zhurbenko
llona

TJSK Prague, Czech
Federation of AGG

7.550

4.200

4.000

8.250

24.000 (11)

7.450

3.850

3.800

8.400

23.500 (11)

47.500

12.

_
31
>

Rythmo-Cats
Luxembourg
Bondareva Alona,
Magyar Adél,
Mykolaievska Taisiia,
Panzone Alyssa, Simon
Amandine, Zimniakova
Elena

LFAGG

7.600

3.750

3.900

7.900

23.150 (15)

7.700

3.800

3.650

8.100

23.250 (12)

46.400

13.

o
(92
>

National Team Elara
Serper Maria, Gurney
Faith, Rusak Erika,
Erofeeva Anastasia,
Kamerzan Myroslava,
Wofsey Sofia, Startsev
Sofiya, Urgaakhad
Saraswati (Sara),
Lahdenso Julia

AGG USA FEDERATION

7.150

4.100

3.600

7.950

22.800 (17)

6.750

3.900

3.750

7.650

22.050 (13)

44.850

14.

FIN

Gloria

Tiittanen Justiina,
Reyes Tiara,
Kaasalainen Elma,
Héltta Henni, Kuusisto
Nora, Yulle Varvara,
Lehtonen Julia,
Saynadjoki Jenni,
Sdayndjoki Lilli,
Nevalainen Mikaela,
Tuomela Anni

Elise Gymnastics &
Pakilan Voimistelijat

8.800

4.650

4.650

9.050

27.150 (5)

27.150

15.

EST

Piruett Senior Team
Kédra Liz Margaret,
Rumm Mari, Zolotarjov
Emilia, Tobler Sonia,
Kudeviita Kroot,
Petrova Irina, Sirk
Hanna, Kempi Kristella
GC Piruett / Estonian

Gymnastics Federation

7.400

4.400

4.000

8.250

24.050 (10)

24.050




Rank

Country

Group/Club

Preliminary

Final

TV

AV-A

AV-B

EXE

Score

TV

AV-A

AV-B

EXE

Score

Score

16.

EST

Diente

Laik Karolin, Péld
Britta, Maesepp Melani,
Torim Lisete, Saar
Emili, Vaher Helena,
Meus Greete

GC Janika / Estonian
Gymnastics Federation

7.150

4.400

4.150

8.300

24.000 (11)

24.000

17.

UKR

Avangard

Maifet Anna, Sira
Yuliia, Hepalova
Kateryna, Fedorova
Ahlaia, Holubova
Anastasiia, Duka Anna,
Vydrina Taisia

FAGGU

6.950

4.100

4.000

7.850

22.900 (16)

22.900

18.

DEN

Team Azurit

ean Konig Nadja,
Victoria Hartz Louise,
Rasoulinia Eiberg
Andersen Victoria,
Hyldeqvist Jensen Sine,
Maller Andersen Julie,
Benita Lekic Anabella,
Teljigovic Ibranovic
Mila

Greve Gymnastik og
Trampolin

7.000

3.700

4.050

7.750

22.500 (18)

22.500

19.

FRA

ESPERENZA

TESSA MANON,
BENAMOR EMMA,
VIGUIER ALICIA, TESSA
MARINE, PODEROSO
VICTORIA, BISIO JADE
AFCGE - Aubagne

6.700

3.950

3.950

7.700

22.300 (19)

22.300

20.

KAZ

ASYL TAS
Shaibakova Nikol,
Maksat Alua, Mussa
Elriza, Amangeldy
Alken, Bayanova
Karina, Muratova
Adema, Amireshova
Anelya, Chubova
Viktoriya, Dinayeva
Diana

Kazakhstan Federation
of Aesthetic Group
Gymnastics

6.850

4.000

3.600

7.800

22.250 (20)

22.250

21.

UKR

Sky

Avramenko Valeriia,
Akmambietova Amina,
Hrekova Valeriia,
Haponenko Yaroslava,
Orlenko Arina,
Rychkova Sofiia,
Saviuk Anastasiia
FAGGU

6.500

3.950

3.800

7.800

22.050 (21)

22.050




Rank

Country

Group/Club

Preliminary

Final

TV

AV-A

AV-B

EXE

Score

TV

AV-A

AV-B

EXE

Score

Score

22.

MAS

TEAM MALAYSIA
Sam Hui En, Maia Ong
Xiao Han , Gan Jia Yee,
Ashley Lim Xin Yi, Teh
Hui Xuan , Shavonne
Ho Xi An , Keira Foo
Xinn Yi, Natasha Ho
Zhi-Ying

Malaysian AGG
Association

6.800

3.350

3.600

7.600

21.350 (22)

21.350

23.

SRB

EUPHORIA

Milicevic Marta,
Mihajlovic Ana, Popov
Isidora, Jovanovic
Elena, Basaric Una,
Markovic Iva

SFAGG

6.000

3.150

3.200

6.500

18.850 (23)

18.850

24.

KGZ

Elegance Grand
Neporadna Margarita ,
Shubina Veronika,
Dzhanbekova Aigerim,
Erkinbekova Aishoola,
Nurbekova Begimai,
Isaeva Karina
Federation of AGG of
Kyrgyz Republic

5.750

3.100

2.950

6.850

18.650 (24)

18.650

25.

FRA

DIAMANT
ABDELLAOUI Nafissa,
BASSO LEONIE,
BOTTREAU Clara,
CHEVALLIER MANON,
FLOURET MATHILDE,
LE LOUARNE
BELHOMME Emeline,
PLISSONNEAU
MATHYLDE

AFCGE - Cadence
Dourdan

4.900

3.000

3.400

6.150

17.450 (25)

17.450

26.

FRA

SPIRIT ESTELLO
LUCCHESI CAMILLE,
LUCCHESI EMILIE,
LUCCHESI FANNY,
GIACCIO ISANA,
CORNILLE LOUNA,
MELIAND LUCIE, CAROL
ABYGAELLE,
ZOUGGART JANELLE

AFCGE - Lancon

5.550

2.400

2.850

6.550

17.350 (26)

17.350
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IFAGG World Championships 2024

TARTU, Tartu University Sportshall (Ujula 4)
22.11.2024 - Juniors

Rank

Country

Group/Club

Preliminary

Final

TV

AV-A

AV-B

EXE

Score

TV

AV-A

AV-B

EXE

Score

Score

FIN

Minetit Junior
Hagman Mila,
Koskinen Ella,
Mikkola Minttu, Muilu
Siiri, Niininen
Serafiina, Peurakoski
Lilja, Sovelius Elle,
Veneskoski Stella,
Vuoristo Nea
Tampereen Sisu

9.000

4.700

4.850

9.400

27.950 (1)

8.750

4.750

4.800

9.350

27.650 (1)

55.600

EST

Rebasesabad
Reinthal Elisabeth,
Sarapuu Maris, Paas
Loviisa, Lanevski
ana, Jakovlev Laara,
Pé&rn Birgit, Oun
Triinu, Treufeldt
Blanka, Laanejée
Kristelle, Valasevits
Valeria

GC Rytmika /
Estonian Gymnastics
Federation

9.050

4.450

4.400

9.400

27.300 (3)

8.650

4.700

4.750

9.450

27.550 (2)

54.850

BUL

National Team
Georgieva Linoy,
Naydenova Jaklin,
Sarafova Andrea,
Hristova Andrea,
Ivanova Daliya,
Mihaylova Adriana,
Nacheva Daria,
Zlatkova Nikol
BFAGG

8.900

4.450

4.400

9.350

27.100 (4)

8.800

4.650

4.600

9.350

27.400 (3)

54.500

FIN

OVO Junior Team
Berglund Aida,
Hamalainen Enni,
arvela Mimosa,
Kellas Noona, Marila
Melina, Mattila
Emilia, Mollberg
Neela, Paasikivi Julia,
Perova Sofia,
Pohjavuori Veera,
Saarinen Stella,
Seppa Laura, Vadell
Minea, Westersten
Magdalena

Olarin Voimistelijat

8.650

4.700

4.650

9.350

27.350 (2)

8.600

4.500

4.800

9.000

26.900 (4)

54.250




Rank

Country

Group/Club

Preliminary

Final

TV

AV-A

AV-B

EXE

Score

TV

AV-A

AV-B

EXE

Score

Score

EST

Rebased

Laeva Mirtel,
Lemendik Erin,
Kavald Doris, Viira
Keit - Ree, Sirelpuu
Laura, Jurison Mairel,
Kallari Mari - Liis,
Tuvi Aleksandra
Maria, H6bejarv
Rebeka, Harmson
Lilli

GC Rytmika /
Estonian Gymnastics
Federation

8.500

4.300

4.400

8.850

26.050 (6)

8.200

4.350

4.450

8.750

25.750 (5)

51.800

KAZ

ALAN-JUNIOR
Albekova Rauana,
Mukhitbekova Aisha
, Kondratenko
Varvara, Nakyp
Darina, Ruslankyzy
Islana, Orynbay
Adina, Yun Liliya,
Yun Sofya,
Kokteubay Ayazhan
Kazakhstan
Federation of
Aesthetic Group
Gymnastics

7.950

4.150

4.000

8.800

24.900 (7)

8.100

4.400

4.300

8.450

25.250 (6)

50.150

KAZ

1ZUMRUD-KORKEM
Zhanibek Ayaulym,
Sagat Yerkezhan,
Satemirova Inkar,
Amantayeva Adiya,
Raimbekova Aisha,
Askar Altyn,
Berikkaliyeva Ademi,
Radysh Yekaterina,
Kryutchenko Alina
Kazakhstan
Federation of
Aesthetic Group
Gymnastics

7.900

3.900

4.000

8.550

24.350 (8)

7.450

4.250

4.500

8.200

24.400 (8)

48.750

CZE

SK MG MANTILA
Brno - Team
Smilles

Berkova Emili,
Berkova Natali,
Prochazkova Anna,
Vaclavickova Sofie,
Svarcovd Jolana,
Mrackova Tereza ,
Matouskova Véra ,
Dvofédkovd Zaneta
SK MG MANTILA
Brno, Czech
Federation AGG

7.700

3.400

3.950

8.600

23.650 (10)

7.600

4.250

4.550

8.050

24.450 (7)

48.100




Rank

Country

Group/Club

Preliminary

Final

TV

AV-A

AV-B

EXE

Score

TV

AV-A

AV-B

EXE

Score

Score

DEN

Team Vivanit
Niemann Augusta
Huus, Lauritzen
Emma Kirsten
Kieffer, Henningsen
Karla Ysnees,
Asmussen Ella
Ballingtoft, Jepsen
Ella Juulsgaard,
Nordberg Malou
Westring Margpetch,
Emborg Sofie,
orgensen Naja
Sanggaard, Minkova
Nikol Dimitrova
Greve Gymnastics
club/ Danish
Gymnastics
Federation

7.500

3.250

3.950

8.250

22.950 (11)

7.100

3.950

4.200

7.900

23.150 (9)

46.100

10.

(L]

MDA

Gloria Junior
Comerzan Anastasia,
Gordienco Lada,
Capcanari Amelia,
Soltan Gabriela,
Sanduleac Sofia,
Bazatin Alexandrina,
Bors Paola-
francesca, Ciumac
luliana

AGG Federation from
Republic of Moldova

7.450

3.350

3.750

8.100

22.650 (12)

7.100

3.550

3.700

7.750

22.100 (10)

44.750

11.

CZE

STORM

Kusalova Lada,
Rybkova Kristina,
Klempirova Pavlina,
Kozilkova Lucie,
Valehrachova
Natalie, Hlobilova
Aneta, Bartornkova
Karolina, Strelcova
Lilien

SK TRASKO
Vyskov,Czech
Federation of AGG

6.950

3.300

3.550

8.250

22.050 (13)

5.800

4.000

4.250

7.700

21.750 (12)

43.800

12.

RITMICA
BARCELONA
ROMA GUITART LAIA,
ROMA GUITART
ENIA, PARDO
MINGUEZ NOA,
SEVILLA NUNO
DANIELA , TIERNO
GRANDE XENIA ,
BUMGARDNER
AMELIE MAE, Fenelli
OLIVIA MALENA,
RODENAS LAIA

ESP

6.950

3.700

3.550

7.600

21.800 (16)

6.900

3.650

4.100

7.250

21.900 (11)

43.700




Rank

Country

Group/Club

Preliminary

Final

TV

AV-A

AV-B

EXE

Score

TV

AV-A

AV-B

EXE

Score

Score

13.

USA

National Team
Carina

Kim Carol, Garcia
Yuribella, Garcia
Allison, Ku Chloe,
Zhang Joyce,
Nesterenko Olivia,
Stevens Nina
AGG USA
FEDERATION

6.800

2.950

3.100

8.050

20.900 (19)

5.900

3.400

3.650

7.350

20.300 (13)

41.200

14.

FIN

Gloria Junior
Aarnos Rauha,
Martikainen Lotta,
Séderstrém Joanna,
Miettola Pihla,
Hamalainen Siiri,
Rautemaa Sienna,
Salminen Veera,
Bond Sofia, Mikkila
liris, Tamminen Ella,
Myllyla Meri, Rossi
Inka

Elise Gymnastics &
Pakilan Voimistelijat

8.750

4.550

4.600

9.100

27.000 (5)

27.000

15.

KAZ

LIEL

Shokparbay Aisha,
Kurilovskaya
Margarita,
Salimbayeva
Dayana, Savazova
Alima, Azizova Elina,
Khairutdinova
Emiliya,
Abdulzhanova
Amina,
Aznabakiyeva
Narmin, Raziyeva
Adilyam
Kazakhstan
Federation of
Aesthetic Group
Gymnastics

7.700

3.900

3.900

8.550

24.050 (9)

24.050

16.

EST

Melissa

Mesiképp Karolin,
Steinberg Annabel,
Arbeiter Elisabeth
Mii, Balonski
Karmen, Linno Maria
Brigitta, Keinast
Nora Maria, Sikk
Rianna, Kuum Gloria
GC Janika Tallinn /
Estonian Gymnastics
Federation

6.550

3.200

3.750

8.500

22.000 (14)

22.000




Rank

Country

Group/Club

Preliminary

Final

TV

AV-A

AV-B

EXE

Score

TV

AV-A

AV-B

EXE

Score

Score

17.

EST

Esperanza
Lukasina Anastasija,
Udalova Viktoria,
Vesper Sienna,
Linnamagi Mirjam,
Porosina Laura,
Volegzanina Polina
Karolina, Grinina
Maria, Konks Kirke,
Oidsalu Iris,
Mjagkova Maria,
Butuzova Maria

GC Piruett / Estonian
Gymnastics
Federation

7.150

3.300

3.750

7.750

21.950 (15)

21.950

18.

GIMNASIA
SAGUNTO

GARCIA RODRIGO
NEUS, GARCIA
RODRIGO CLAUDIA,
GIMENO CHORDA
IRENE, CAMPS PERIS
LAURA, PANADERO
SANCHA MARIA
TERESA, ERRUZ
MARTI MARIA,
ALEIXANDRE
BLASCO MARIA
ESP

6.950

3.350

3.750

7.550

21.600 (17)

21.600

19.

CZE

Team Flare
Valkova Nikol,
Hrncirikova Alzbéta,
Vidlarova Adéla,
Hajkova Nela,
Kolajova Anita,
Darnikova Alzbéta,
Syslova Marie

KMG Zlin

6.550

3.100

3.550

8.050

21.250 (18)

21.250

20.

KGZ

Elegance
Abdizhalilova
Kanykei ,
Kainazarova
Yasmina, Asanova
Adile, Valiaeva Alisa,
Vetrishchak
Veronika,
Tashtanalieva
Adinai, Tokyshova
Aiana

Federation of AGG of

Kyrgyz Republic

6.250

3.000

2.900

7.750

19.900 (20)

19.900




Rank

Country

Group/Club

Preliminary

Final

TV

AV-A

AV-B

EXE

Score

TV

AV-A

AV-B

EXE

Score

Score

21.

SRB

Junior Team

Serbia

Kecmanovic Zara,
Pavlovi¢ Andjelija ,
Kashkenova Liana,
Stekic Natalija, Babic
Iskra, Daskalovic¢
Katarina

SFAGG

5.950

3.250

3.400

7.300

19.900 (20)

19.900

22.

UKR

Avangard Junior
Diakonova Anna,
Aleksiienko Sofiia,
Shtelmukhova
Daryna, Shakhova
Rehina, Oliinyk
Sofiia, Romasko
Arina, Kasianova
Kseniia, Pryvalova
Polina

FAGGU

6.050

3.300

3.250

7.100

19.700 (22)

19.700

23.

KGZ

Fenix

Muratova Germiona,
Russkikh Rusalina,
Mishchenko Sofia,
Dooronbaeva
Kanykei ,
Vyshemirskaia Daria
, Osokina Nika
Federation of AGG of
Kyrgyz Republic

5.800

3.100

3.400

7.350

19.650 (23)

19.650

24.

XIMNASIA
OLEIROS

IGLESIAS MANTEIGA
LIA, CORBAL
ESCOBAR SILVIA,
CILLERO MARTINEZ
CARLOTA,
MAQUIEIRA
FONTENLA LOAIRA,
SUAREZ ANDUJAR
LOLA, FERNANDEZ
ESPINEIRA ALBA,
ALVAREZ ULLOA
SARA, CARRION
LONGUEIRA CARMEN
ESP

6.250

3.150

3.500

6.750

19.650 (23)

19.650

25.

FRA

MASSILIA

AMIEL Lisa,
CECCHERINI
Romane,
CECCHERINI
Margaux, COSTA
Lilou, FERRATO
Chloé, MARTIN
Emmy, NOTTIN Lilas

AFCGE - Marseille

6.250

2.700

2.950

7.500

19.400 (25)

19.400




Rank

Country

Group/Club

Preliminary

Final

TV

AV-A

AV-B

EXE

Score

TV

AV-A

AV-B

EXE

Score

Score

26.

i

o
X
m

OLYMPIA JUNIOR
GKIKA FOTINI, GKIKA
CHRISTINA ,
PAPAKOSTA
ANTIGONI,
GEORGOULA
SOTIRIA,
GEORGOULA z0|,
MARAVA MARIA,
BAREKA DIMITRA
Olympia
Trikala/Hellenic
Federation Of AGG

5.850

3.100

3.050

7.300

19.300 (26)

19.300

27.

MAS

MALAYSIA JUNIOR
TEAM

CHANG JOEY , YEO
KAI'YIN , JOEL
CHEAH YU XIN ,
KONG EE WEN ,
DANICA LEE JIA YEN ,
KOH JUN HEI', LEE
MING HUI

Malaysian AGG
Association

6.050

2.750

3.050

7.350

19.200 (27)

19.200

28.

CYP

SELLACCO
Marselli Sotiroulla ,
Dubrovskaia
Aleksandra ,
Lambrianidi Anna
Maria , Khoudobiak
Dariia , Karevina
Maria, Rowland
iorjia, Christofi
Aikaterini, Miltiadous
Dorothea
A.TRIKOMITIS

5.500

2.850

2.950

7.100

18.400 (28)

18.400

29.

CLUB RITMICA
VALIRA

ROCA ALSINA IA,
BALLESTA SAGUER
ANA, LOPEZ
ARRUEBO CARLA,
RAMONET BLASI
ANNA, RAYO RIBERA
MARIONA, CORREIA
RODRIGUEZ AINHOA,
GRAS JOVAL GISELA,
ALIEU BALLESTA
SAIOA

CLUB RITMICA

VALIRA

5.250

2.650

2.800

6.900

17.600 (29)

17.600
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